
Land:

Parcel #:

Pike County, OH GIS

Acres:

NOTICE:

Address:

Pike County Engineer

Total:

Owner:

The property maps in this office were platted from existing deeds and aerial photographs. The maps are not always accurate as to scale,
distance, and bearing. They are not intended for use in legal documents as precise information. The purpose of these maps is to show
general location, ownership and acerage according to deed.

Legal:

Building:

Location:

220258000000

MOORE, TERRI L. & BRYAN L.

2856 PLEASANT HILL RD,
WAVERLY OH 45690

285/1520

LOT 170 NORTH 1/2

0.05
$15,660.00

$1,770.00

$17,430.00


